
U17WE
Tampere Masters ja Veteraanikilpailu 2025
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2025 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GIOMI Isabella EST 99999 31.12.2009
2 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 6 11.2.2010
3 CHATRATH Amelia KAVE FIN 20 9.3.2010
4 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 10 27.8.2008
5 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 99999 29.10.2011
6 JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 12 9.5.2009
7 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 17 16.9.2009
8 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 18 26.2.2009
9 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 2 11.6.2009
10 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 99999 10.8.2009
11 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 3 9.2.2009
12 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 9 30.9.2009
13 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 7 23.10.2009
14 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 23 1.11.2009
15 VASKU Venny HYMI FIN 8 24.8.2009



2 poules
1 poule of 7 and 1 poule of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 2
2 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 3
3 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 6
4 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 7
5 VASKU Venny HYMI FIN 8
6 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 9
7 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 10
8 JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 12
9 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 17
10 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 18
11 CHATRATH Amelia KAVE FIN 20
12 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 23
13 GIOMI Isabella EST 99999
14 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 99999
15 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 99999
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Piste 3, 4

9.00

Referee(s):

TERHO Liisa (KAVE / FIN)
KALLIO Matias (KAVE / FIN)

TUOMINEN Senja HYMI / FIN

MYYRÄ Emilia EM / FIN

JOKIAHO Minja EM / FIN

JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM / FIN

TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ / FIN

GIOMI Isabella EST

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

KUSRATI Milana KAVE / FIN

Piste 5

9.00

Referee(s):

HEINO Petri (FIN)
VILKKILÄ Jarkko (KAVE / FIN)

BALOGH Petra HABDA / FIN

LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM / FIN

CHATRATH Amelia KAVE / FIN

JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ / FIN

VASKU Venny HYMI / FIN

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

ELFSBERG Susanna EM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 7 1,00 35 11 +24 Advanced
2 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
3 BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
4 VASKU Venny HYMI FIN 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
5 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 5 0,71 28 22 +6 Advanced
6T GIOMI Isabella EST 4 0,57 27 25 +2 Advanced
6T JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 4 0,57 27 25 +2 Advanced
8 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 4 0,57 25 26 -1 Advanced
9 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 3 0,43 26 27 -1 Advanced
10 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
11 CHATRATH Amelia KAVE FIN 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
12 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
13 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
14 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 1 0,14 19 33 -14 Advanced
15 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 17 35 -18 Advanced
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Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

1

Ref: TERHO Liisa (FIN)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

1

Ref: TERHO Liisa (FIN)

2

Ref: HEINO Petri (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

2

Ref: TERHO Liisa (FIN)

3

Ref: LEPPÄLÄ Veera (FIN)

4

Ref: VILKKILÄ Jarkko (FIN)

5

Ref: TETERIN Artem (FIN)

6

Ref: KALLIO Matias (FIN)

7

Ref: HEINO Petri (FIN)

8

Table of 16

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN

HYMI / FIN

MM / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

HSM / FIN

HYMI / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HFM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EST

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

HFM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 11.6.2009
2 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009
3T BALOGH Petra HABDA FIN 11.2.2010
3T VASKU Venny HYMI FIN 24.8.2009
5 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 29.10.2011
6T GIOMI Isabella EST 31.12.2009
6T JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 9.5.2009
8 TUOMINEN Senja HYMI FIN 23.10.2009
9 MYYRÄ Emilia EM FIN 30.9.2009
10 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 27.8.2008
11 CHATRATH Amelia KAVE FIN 9.3.2010
12 JUNTUNEN Iida SASÄ FIN 26.2.2009
13 LEPPIKANGAS Aino HSM FIN 10.8.2009
14 JOKINEN Aino Leea HFM FIN 16.9.2009
15 TYNKKYNEN Isabella SASÄ FIN 1.11.2009
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN 40246788 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEINO Petri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KALLIO Matias FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEPPÄLÄ Veera FIN Ref: 1
TERHO Liisa FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TETERIN Artem FIN L Ref: 1
VILKKILÄ Jarkko FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 14 participants
EST: 1 participants


